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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [Mwm] 140 d; [MMm]
D [mMM] 225 Dy [MMm]
B [MM] 68 1, [MMm]
Macca [kl =11 rgy[MM]
F [mm] 161.5 s [mm]

MpucueanHnTENbHbIE pa3mepsbl
da; min [MMm]
dc, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

=~ 170.7

~198.3

1.5

6.5

=]
:
|

l————— QO ———————

)

T ————— P
o
=y

k
.

152

172

213

2.1

|
" o

PacyéTHble AaHHble

C [kH] 520
Co [xH] 830
C, [KH] 94.4
Ny, [Min™] 2364
ng [min”] 3900
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